Oldencraig Unaffiliated Dressage Series
Saturday, February 11, 2017 - Saturday, February 11, 2017

Class
1 Test 2007 S
Time Bridle No
10.28 101
10.07 102
10.21 103
9.59 104
10.14 105
Class
2 PTest15S
Time Bridle No
11.41 106
10.46 107
11.06 108
11.13 109
10.59 110
11.19 111
11.48 112
11.34 113
10.39 104
11.27 105
10.46 114
Class
3 P Test 17 S
Time Bridle No
12.48 113
12.55 112
13.02 115
13.09 116
13.16 117
12.34 111
12.26 109
12.19 108
12.12 107
12.41 106
13.29 118
13.37 119
13.23 120
Class
4 N Test 23 S
Time Bridle No
15.34 121
15.09 122
15.27 123
14.41 124
14.15 125
15.41 130
14.48 126
15.02 127
14.08 128
14.41 129
Class
5 N Test 38 S
Time Bridle No
13.38 128
13.31 110
14.55 121

Rider

Jenny Williams
Rebecca Napier-Clark
Sam Harrison

Hayley Martin

Claire Miller

Rider

Sophie Jenman
Vivienne Tanner
Sally Prevett
Amy Griggs
Lauren Brooks
Charmaine Senior
Emma Wyatt
Stewart Sinclair
Fredrika Forrest
Fredrika ForrestR
Mollie Slater

Rider

Stewart Sinclair
Emma Wyatt
Heather De Poitiers
Mandy Burr
Stephanie Palmer
Charmaine Senior
Amy Griggs

Sally Prevett
Vivienne Tanner
Sophie Jenman
Luarn Waller

Jen Hill

Julie Thompson

Rider

Sophie Jenman
Louise Beach
Zara Staples
Victoria Ayling
Lorna Ewin
Lorna Ewin

Jo Jenkins

Sue Messenger
Sophie Jenman
Lucinda Langhorne

Rider
Sophie Jenman
Lauren Brooks

Sophie Jenman

Horse
Moose
SAFIY
Craftsman
Jacob
Rocky

Horse

Ramiros bounty
Rosiena

Gemini's Lucky Charm
Querinto NVW

Secret Diamond
Killbunny MV

Billy Rook

Ultimate flying dutchman
Jacob

Rocky

Dancer

Horse

Ultimate flying dutchman
Billy Rook

Owner's Desire

Bryan

Oakwood Larry
Killbunny MV
Querinto NVW
Gemini's Lucky Charm
Rosiena

Ramiros bounty

Cruz

Princess Hugo

Oscar

Horse

Marlie

Shake On It
Furistos Lad
Faustina
Fairwinds Jedi
Claudiuss
Hopefully Noted
cascade
Neave

Varios

Horse
Neave
Secret Diamond

Marlie



14.01
13.45
13.52

Class

Time

15.51
15.59

126
115
124

PYO PYO S

Bridle No
131
132

Jo Jenkins
Heather De Poitiers
Victoria Ayling

Rider
Samantha Brown
Janice Green

Hopefully Noted
Owner's Desire
Faustina

Horse
Rochester I
Dizzy



